
Quorum (1/3) Listing with email and Tel. and used as a SIGN-IN  sheet for ________/_____/______
Voting board members email address (principle means of communication) Telephone #  in (413)
Baily, Paul paulb@springfieldpartnersinc.com, Tel?

Bennett, John john.w.bennett@verizon.net, 786-3741

Bewseee, Michaelann michaelannb@hotmail.com, 455-3829

Carr, Wesley berkshire_wes@yahoo.com, Tel?

Cohen, Bernie pvlalawre@verizon.net, 781-0407

Doherty, Brenda bdoherty@dwpm.com, 233-9518

Drost, Pam email? 285-5179

Peters, Keith kwarrenp@yahoo.com, 306-0502

Paine, Ron email? 733-9688 

Maurice, Robert bigbob880@aol.com 374-4873

Ward, Kathleen kath7627@hotmail.com. 733-7706

Winkler, Gary email? 231-3281

Prospective board members    we have only 3 vacancies as of July 18, 2011
Carol Costa carolonmac@aol.com

Not a board member as of March 28, 2010 - but staff for the board
Knight, Charles (Clerk) ni_ck@ymail.com, ceknight@student.stcc.edu,    732-7077

Not a board members, but an integral party to our decision making process
Kegelman, Thomas tkegelman@homecityhousing.com 785-5312 x ?
Cote, Ron rcote@homecityhousing.com 785-5312 x 113
Rivera, Carmen crivera@homecityhousing.com 785-5312 x 106
Hernandez, Rebecca rhernandez@homecityhousing.com 785-5312 x 114
McNeill, Liz mcneill-liz@yahoo.com, 637-5342

McDonnell, Patricia mailto:pmcdonnell@openpantry.org  737-4167
Deceased but remembered fondly,   Miller, Austin amiller@mbldevelopment.com, correct as of 07/18/2011
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